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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Carrera
Guard
ia 
Civil

Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

1 52 MOHAMED HAMOUNI INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 37'49,8 03:47
2 63 JAVIER MADROÑERO AGUDO TRIATLON DON BENITO M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 39'13,3 03:55
3 64 MIGUEL MADRUGA VICENTE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 39'48,2 03:59
4 70 JOSÉ ALBERTO MÁRQUEZ HURTADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 40'01,6 04:00
5 90 JUAN PRADOS ARIAS CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 40'35,3 04:04
6 89 JULIÁN POLO SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 40'48,2 04:05
7 23 LUIS MIGUEL CARVAJAL DUQUE FONDISTAS MORALOS M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 42'47,7 04:17
8 107 JUAN CARLOS SUAREZ CUÑO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 44'44,7 04:28
9 25 JOSE ANTONIO CASTELLANO HOLGADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 44'46,7 04:29

10 37 JOEL DURAN MARTINEZ A. D LIMIACTIVA M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 44'52,7 04:29
11 75 DAVID MIRANDA ZAMBRANO ARTE FÍSICO TRIATLÓN M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 44'52,8 04:29
12 103 JOSÉ MARIA SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 46'13,1 04:37
13 27 DEMETRIO CORREDOR PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 46'26,5 04:38
14 48 LUCIANA MARIEL GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 46'39,4 04:40
15 22 LUIS CARRION CRAZY RUNNER M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 46'54,5 04:41
16 34 MANUEL DELIS RODRÍGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 46'54,7 04:41
17 36 JUAN MARTÍN DOMÍNGUEZ MOLINA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 48'31,8 04:51
18 62 ROBERTO MACÍAS SAMPERIO CRAZY RUNNER M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 48'50,9 04:53
19 53 DAVID HERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 49'13,0 04:55
20 83 FRANCISCO JOSÉ PÉREZ CHAPARRO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 49'36,6 04:58
21 24 JUAN CARLOS CASO MORENO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 50'07,6 05:01
22 46 JAVIER GARCÍA- MONTOTO PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 50'33,8 05:04
23 42 PEDRO FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ CLUB MARATÓN CACERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 50'43,3 05:04
24 61 DAVID MACÍAS MARTÍN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 50'44,1 05:04
25 13 DIEGO BENITEZ MUÑOZ ASFAS M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 51'02,2 05:06
26 69 DIEGO MÁRQUEZ HERMOSO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 51'11,9 05:07
27 79 JORGE MUÑOZO FERNÁNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 51'30,7 05:09
28 78 SERGIO LUIS MOYANO CALVENTE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 52'28,6 05:15
29 30 RUBÉN CRIADO CORTÉS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 52'30,1 05:15
30 80 JUAN CARLOS ORTEGA VALLE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 53'04,6 05:19
31 18 FELIPE BURGOS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 53'11,4 05:19
32 84 RUBÉN PÉREZ DIEGO UN MUNDO DE RETOS M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 53'27,5 05:21
33 35 BENJAMIN DOMINGUEZ IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 53'46,9 05:23
34 45 DAVID GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 54'00,6 05:24
35 106 VÍCTOR JAIME SOLÍS IGLESIAS CLUB MARATÓN CACERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 54'17,0 05:26
36 10 JOSÉ MARÍA ÁVILA ROMÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 54'17,1 05:26
37 29 SARA CORTIJO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 54'39,8 05:28
38 73 ANTONIO MENA MARROYO CÁCERES GO M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 54'45,4 05:29
39 105 LUIS SERRANO SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 55'02,0 05:30
40 50 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZÁLEZ PAVÓN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 55'05,1 05:31
41 41 VANESA FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 55'07,7 05:31
42 14 RAFAEL BERGILLOS ARROYO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 55'18,1 05:32
43 47 FERNANDO GARCÍA-MONTOTO PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 55'22,1 05:32
44 99 EDUARDO SALAS CAMPOS CMC M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 55'26,5 05:32
45 76 REMEDIOS MOGEDANO PALOMO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 55'36,0 05:34
46 85 DAVID PEREZ MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 56'38,6 05:40
47 5 ILDEFONSO ALAMA AVILA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 56'48,3 05:41
48 101 AGUSTÍN SÁNCHEZ DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 57'18,3 05:44
49 55 FÁTIMA HORMEÑO ALONSO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 57'18,3 05:44
50 33 ÁLVARO DE TORO GARCIA DUOFIS M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 57'39,0 05:46
51 20 JAVIER JESÚS CARO PALACÍN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 58'14,3 05:49
52 17 ALEJANDRO BORRELLA PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 58'14,4 05:49
53 95 JORGE RUBIO CALZADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 59'00,5 05:54
54 72 MONTSE MELLADO ROMÁN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 59'09,4 05:55
55 68 CARLOS MARISCAL GARCÍA CLUB MARATÓN CACERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 59'11,0 05:55
56 88 LUIS JAVIER POLO MÁRQUEZ CASTRA SERVILIA M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 59'19,0 05:56
57 97 CLAUDIO RUIZ PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 59'32,8 05:57
58 104 ASIER SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 59'39,1 05:58
59 26 VICTOR CORCHERO HERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SIERRA M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h00'01,9 06:00
60 87 JOSE ANTONIO POLO BARRERO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h00'02,8 06:00
61 77 ANDREA MONTIEL MORENO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h00'03,0 06:00
62 32 MARCOS DE LA CALLE BARRAL INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h00'23,6 06:02
63 94 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ ROMERO REDOLAT TEAM M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h00'27,5 06:02
64 40 MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ BERMEJO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h00'39,1 06:04
65 108 LORENA VALOURA DIAZ A. D LIMIACTIVA F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h00'51,3 06:05
66 21 JUAN VICENTE CARRETERO PACHECO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h01'06,0 06:07
67 74 CRISTINA MENDOZA HOLGADO CASTRA SERVILIA F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h01'22,0 06:08
68 91 FELIX PULIDO DONOSO PULIDO DONOSO CLUB MARATÓN CACERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h01'35,7 06:10
69 11 RAÚL BECERRO ALBARRÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h01'41,8 06:10
70 6 RUTH ALMEIDA DE SANDE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h01'41,9 06:10
71 66 ÁLVARO MARCOS SANTOS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h01'58,6 06:12
72 98 JOSÉ ANTONIO SAAVEDRA ÁLVAREZ B-TRAIL M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h02'02,0 06:12
73 54 DAVID HIGUERAS MARTÍNEZ B-TRAIL M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h02'02,3 06:12
74 8 MARIA JOSÉ AMAYA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h02'35,9 06:16
75 93 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PIRIS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h02'56,2 06:17
76 100 LUIS MANUEL SALAZAR MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h02'56,3 06:17
77 12 GUSTAVO BELLO VILLANUEVA CLUB MARATÓN CÁCERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h03'53,6 06:23
78 102 FRANCISCA SÁNCHEZ MANCHÓN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h03'53,8 06:23
79 19 JULIA CAMPO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h03'57,4 06:24
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80 38 IRENE ESTEBAN GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h07'10,0 06:43
81 56 LUCÍA IGLESIAS BARBERO CLUB DEPORTIVO LA SIERRA F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h07'28,4 06:45
82 49 DAVID GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h08'19,7 06:50
83 43 JOSÉ MANUEL GALÁN CORTÉS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 1h10'58,3 07:06
84 51 ESTHER GUERRA GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h10'58,6 07:06
85 60 ANGELA MACHACON HERRERO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h12'27,7 07:14
86 65 REBECA MARCOS DE AZCÁRATE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 1h12'27,7 07:14
87 96 JOSÉ RUEDA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 46'21,0 06:11
88 44 RICARDO GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ CRAZY RUNNER M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 48'50,9 06:31
89 57 LUIS ÁNGEL IGLESIAS SALGADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 58'55,0 07:52
90 124 MÁRIO ALMEIDA LUZ E VIDA GONDOMARENSE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 17'42,0 03:32
91 157 VÍCTOR CRIADO MATAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 18'11,8 03:38
92 247 PABLO REGUERO SAMINO ARTE FÍSICO M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 19'23,9 03:53
93 282 JUAN MANUEL ZAMORA CASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 19'59,2 04:00
94 169 SAMUEL FUENTES BERNAL INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 20'50,7 04:10
95 265 PABLO SANTOS SANTANO MARATÓN CÁCERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 22'15,4 04:27
96 146 MARCOS CARRETERO BARRANTES ARTE FÍSICO M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 22'21,2 04:28
97 176 JAVIER GARCIA VINAGRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 23'14,8 04:39
98 137 DAVID BLÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'10,4 04:50
99 226 JOSE CARLOS MOTO PAVON INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'12,1 04:50

100 201 JORGE JAVATO MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'37,7 04:55
101 245 JOSÉ ANTONIO PULIDO VALIENTE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'37,7 04:55
102 182 JOSE GOMEZ ROMERO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'43,0 04:56
103 269 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ GALAN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'43,8 04:56
104 135 ANTONIO BAYONA GÓMEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'54,2 04:59
105 215 CLAUDIA MADROÑERO TRIGUERO CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 24'56,7 04:59
106 82 ANTONIO AMILCAR PEREA CORREA UDAT M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 25'34,1 05:07
107 190 MIGUEL ALFONSO GRANDE MARÍN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'41,0 05:08
108 208 SANTIAGO LIVIANO GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'51,2 05:10
109 221 JAIME MIRALLES DÍAZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'59,3 05:12
110 144 JAVIER CARRASCO DE LA TORRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'59,7 05:12
111 177 ÓSCAR GARCÍA VINAGRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 26'28,4 05:17
112 159 DANIEL DE LA IGLESIA VIVAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 26'39,8 05:20
113 257 IRENE SANCHEZ CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'08,1 05:26
114 211 IGNACIO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'08,6 05:26
115 154 AITANA CORRAL COSTUMERO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'10,1 05:26
116 192 NOEL HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'16,9 05:27
117 272 LUCÍA TINOCO PACHE ARTE FÍSICO TRIATLÓN F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'23,5 05:29
118 173 ÁLVARO GARCÍA ENCINAS CODAN EXTREMADURA M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'26,0 05:29
119 163 ISABEL DURÁN FLORES INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'26,1 05:29
120 134 ANA BARRANTES POLO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'35,6 05:31
121 162 ELENA VICTORIA DURÁN FLORES INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'37,3 05:31
122 213 CARMEN MARÍA LÓPEZ MOLANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'40,0 05:32
123 122 DAVID AJENJO GÓMEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'00,8 05:36
124 132 JUAN PABLO ARIAS CONDE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'08,7 05:38
125 264 CONCHI SANTOS PODENCE ARTE FÍSICO F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 28'33,0 05:43
126 252 RAUL ROJO SERRANO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,1 05:43
127 223 PEPE MOLANO BRÍAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,1 05:43
128 273 FRANCISCO JAVIER TOSTADO PRECIADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,3 05:43
129 214 ROCÍO MACÍAS MARTÍN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 28'37,7 05:43
130 255 JAIME RUIZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'41,5 05:44
131 278 VÍCTOR VILLA GANSO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'41,9 05:44
132 248 PEDRO REIG DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'00,7 05:48
133 259 JORGE SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'00,9 05:48
134 186 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'02,8 05:49
135 237 FERNANDO OSMA DOMÍNGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'03,0 05:49
136 234 SERGIO NEVADO POLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'13,2 05:50
137 262 MOISÉS SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'23,0 05:53
138 142 JOSEMA CABREROS FUENTES INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'28,4 05:53
139 166 PILAR FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 29'28,4 05:53
140 199 OMAR JALAL GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'45,7 05:57
141 253 ALFREDO ROMERO BLESA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'46,8 05:57
142 31 JUDITH CUADRADO PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 10K 30'01,4 06:00
143 266 ANA SERRANO MARTÍN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'31,5 06:06
144 155 EMMA EKATERINA CORRAL LÓPEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'31,7 06:06
145 219 NURIA MARTIN MORCUENDE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'33,0 06:07
146 189 JORGE GRANADO ABAD INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 30'46,3 06:09
147 140 LUIS MANUEL BRAVO JORDÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'01,3 06:12
148 280 PAULA VIVAS GALEANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'01,4 06:12
149 165 ROSA FERNÁNDEZ CÉSAR INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'05,1 06:13
150 220 LAURA MARTÍN PALOMO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'20,2 06:16
151 267 FRANCISCO SOLÍS IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'32,1 06:19
152 200 ALEJANDRO JARONES ARIAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'34,6 06:19
153 126 ESTHER ALMEIDA DE SANDE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'09,0 06:26
154 125 JUAN JOSÉ ALMEIDA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'09,1 06:26
155 281 ESTEFANÍA ZABALETA PEROMINGO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'27,2 06:29
156 268 PATRICIA SOLÍS PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'31,7 06:30
157 249 MIGUEL REVERIEGO GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'33,4 06:31
158 92 SERGIO JOSE RAMOS MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 32'33,6 06:31
159 141 FATIMA CABEZAS CHACON INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'33,7 06:31
160 191 JAVIER GRISALVO MIMOSO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'42,5 06:32
161 161 CAROLINA DUQUE ANDRADA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'42,8 06:32
162 136 JUAN FRANCISCO BERMEJO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'48,3 06:34
163 168 CARMEN MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'10,7 06:38
164 210 JUAN LUIS LÓPEZ GARCÍA-PLATA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'16,9 06:39
165 149 JUAN JESUS CASTRO CASERO NATACIÓN MÁSTER TORRIJOS M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'16,9 06:39
166 147 JESÚS CARRIZOSA CASARES INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'17,1 06:40
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167 175 MANUEL JOSÉ GARCÍA MATÍAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'23,5 06:41
168 164 BEATRIZ ESTARLICH PEREZ DELFINES F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'36,3 06:43
169 242 MARÍA PASCUAL RUIZ ARTE FÍSICO F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'36,4 06:43
170 128 GUADALUPE AMADO MORENO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'19,6 06:52
171 158 JOSÉ MARIA DE DIOS FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 34'45,9 06:57
172 167 CLARA FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'52,3 06:58
173 207 JULIE LESTIENNE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'52,5 06:58
174 227 BEATRIZ MOYANO ÁNGEL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,0 06:59
175 238 LORENA PACHE IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,3 06:59
176 185 MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,9 06:59
177 275 MARÍA ISABEL VELÁZQUEZ SANDOVAL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'18,0 07:04
178 254 ANA BELÉN RUEDA LOZANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'20,3 07:04
179 235 CARLOS NEVADO POLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'35,9 07:07
180 171 ISMAEL GARCÍA CESTERO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'49,8 07:10
181 172 NICOLÁS GARCÍA ENCINAS CODAN EXTREMADURA M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'49,8 07:10
182 109 JORGE VEGAS JAVIER INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 10K 35'51,7 07:10
183 246 TANIA RAMAJO RAMAJO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'51,8 07:10
184 218 JORGE MARÍN VIGARA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'54,2 07:11
185 276 ALFONSO JOSÉ VIGARA TALAVERA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'55,5 07:11
186 225 FERMIN MORENO BENITEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 36'57,8 07:23
187 239 ELENA PAOLETTI ÁVILA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 38'06,5 07:37
188 271 PAULA TEJADO GIL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 38'07,2 07:37
189 15 JOSÉ PABLO BLANCO CARRASCO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 38'07,4 07:37
190 270 LUIS TEJADO DURÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 38'07,9 07:37
191 174 SHEILA GARCIA GALEANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 39'38,7 07:56
192 222 EVA MAY MOHEDAS SAAVEDRA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 39'44,8 07:57
193 244 YOLANDA PEREZ TRUJILL0 INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 40'28,5 08:05
194 216 ALEJANDRO MARCOS MORENO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 41'10,7 08:14
195 250 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 41'11,1 08:14
196 138 ELENA BONILLA IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 41'35,5 08:19
197 180 MAMEN GÓMEZ FAJARDO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 43'09,7 08:38
198 212 ALBERTO LOPEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 44'31,3 08:54
199 231 JUAN JOSE NAVARRO DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 44'31,6 08:54
200 230 ANA MARIA NAVARRO DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 44'33,0 08:55
201 170 ALEJANDRA GALISTEO ALCONEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 47'59,7 09:36
202 123 NURIA ALCONEZ RODRÍGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 47'59,8 09:36
203 197 MARIA IGLESIAS CHANCA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 49'34,1 09:55
204 198 JOSE JAVIER IGLESIAS MORENO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 49'34,3 09:55
205 279 JUDITH VIVAS BARROSO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 50'27,7 10:05
206 195 MIRIAM HINOJAL REY INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 50'27,7 10:05
207 151 PAULA CISNEROS GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 52'57,3 10:35
208 184 CANDY GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 52'58,2 10:35
209 152 TOMÁS CISNEROS GUTIÉRREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 52'59,4 10:36
210 148 LAURA CASO NACARINO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 23'53,2 09:33
211 258 SOFÍA ISABEL SÁNCHEZ CASO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 23'53,3 09:33
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

1 124 MÁRIO ALMEIDA LUZ E VIDA GONDOMARENSE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 17'42,0 03:32
2 157 VÍCTOR CRIADO MATAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 18'11,8 03:38
3 247 PABLO REGUERO SAMINO ARTE FÍSICO M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 19'23,9 03:53
4 282 JUAN MANUEL ZAMORA CASTILLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 19'59,2 04:00
5 169 SAMUEL FUENTES BERNAL INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 20'50,7 04:10
6 265 PABLO SANTOS SANTANO MARATÓN CÁCERES M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 22'15,4 04:27
7 146 MARCOS CARRETERO BARRANTES ARTE FÍSICO M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 22'21,2 04:28
8 176 JAVIER GARCIA VINAGRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 23'14,8 04:39
9 137 DAVID BLÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'10,4 04:50

10 226 JOSE CARLOS MOTO PAVON INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'12,1 04:50
11 201 JORGE JAVATO MUÑOZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'37,7 04:55
12 245 JOSÉ ANTONIO PULIDO VALIENTE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'37,7 04:55
13 182 JOSE GOMEZ ROMERO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'43,0 04:56
14 269 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ GALAN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'43,8 04:56
15 135 ANTONIO BAYONA GÓMEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 24'54,2 04:59
16 215 CLAUDIA MADROÑERO TRIGUERO CLUB ATLETISMO MIAJADAS F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 24'56,7 04:59
17 190 MIGUEL ALFONSO GRANDE MARÍN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'41,0 05:08
18 208 SANTIAGO LIVIANO GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'51,2 05:10
19 221 JAIME MIRALLES DÍAZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'59,3 05:12
20 144 JAVIER CARRASCO DE LA TORRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 25'59,7 05:12
21 177 ÓSCAR GARCÍA VINAGRE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 26'28,4 05:17
22 159 DANIEL DE LA IGLESIA VIVAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 26'39,8 05:20
23 257 IRENE SANCHEZ CLUB ATLETISMO CORIA F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'08,1 05:26
24 211 IGNACIO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'08,6 05:26
25 154 AITANA CORRAL COSTUMERO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'10,1 05:26
26 192 NOEL HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'16,9 05:27
27 272 LUCÍA TINOCO PACHE ARTE FÍSICO TRIATLÓN F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'23,5 05:29
28 173 ÁLVARO GARCÍA ENCINAS CODAN EXTREMADURA M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 27'26,0 05:29
29 163 ISABEL DURÁN FLORES INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'26,1 05:29
30 134 ANA BARRANTES POLO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'35,6 05:31
31 162 ELENA VICTORIA DURÁN FLORES INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'37,3 05:31
32 213 CARMEN MARÍA LÓPEZ MOLANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 27'40,0 05:32
33 122 DAVID AJENJO GÓMEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'00,8 05:36
34 132 JUAN PABLO ARIAS CONDE INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'08,7 05:38
35 264 CONCHI SANTOS PODENCE ARTE FÍSICO F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 28'33,0 05:43
36 252 RAUL ROJO SERRANO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,1 05:43
37 223 PEPE MOLANO BRÍAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,1 05:43
38 273 FRANCISCO JAVIER TOSTADO PRECIADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'34,3 05:43
39 214 ROCÍO MACÍAS MARTÍN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 28'37,7 05:43
40 255 JAIME RUIZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'41,5 05:44
41 278 VÍCTOR VILLA GANSO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 28'41,9 05:44
42 248 PEDRO REIG DELGADO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'00,7 05:48
43 259 JORGE SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'00,9 05:48
44 186 MANUEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'02,8 05:49
45 237 FERNANDO OSMA DOMÍNGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'03,0 05:49
46 234 SERGIO NEVADO POLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'13,2 05:50
47 262 MOISÉS SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'23,0 05:53
48 142 JOSEMA CABREROS FUENTES INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'28,4 05:53
49 166 PILAR FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 29'28,4 05:53
50 199 OMAR JALAL GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'45,7 05:57
51 253 ALFREDO ROMERO BLESA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 29'46,8 05:57
52 266 ANA SERRANO MARTÍN INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'31,5 06:06
53 155 EMMA EKATERINA CORRAL LÓPEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'31,7 06:06
54 219 NURIA MARTIN MORCUENDE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 30'33,0 06:07
55 189 JORGE GRANADO ABAD INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 30'46,3 06:09
56 140 LUIS MANUEL BRAVO JORDÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'01,3 06:12
57 280 PAULA VIVAS GALEANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'01,4 06:12
58 165 ROSA FERNÁNDEZ CÉSAR INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'05,1 06:13
59 220 LAURA MARTÍN PALOMO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 31'20,2 06:16
60 267 FRANCISCO SOLÍS IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'32,1 06:19
61 200 ALEJANDRO JARONES ARIAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 31'34,6 06:19
62 126 ESTHER ALMEIDA DE SANDE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'09,0 06:26
63 125 JUAN JOSÉ ALMEIDA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'09,1 06:26
64 281 ESTEFANÍA ZABALETA PEROMINGO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'27,2 06:29
65 268 PATRICIA SOLÍS PÉREZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'31,7 06:30
66 249 MIGUEL REVERIEGO GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'33,4 06:31
67 141 FATIMA CABEZAS CHACON INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'33,7 06:31
68 191 JAVIER GRISALVO MIMOSO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'42,5 06:32
69 161 CAROLINA DUQUE ANDRADA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 32'42,8 06:32
70 136 JUAN FRANCISCO BERMEJO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 32'48,3 06:34
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71 168 CARMEN MARÍA FERNÁNDEZ IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'10,7 06:38
72 210 JUAN LUIS LÓPEZ GARCÍA-PLATA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'16,9 06:39
73 149 JUAN JESUS CASTRO CASERO NATACIÓN MÁSTER TORRIJOS M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'16,9 06:39
74 147 JESÚS CARRIZOSA CASARES INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'17,1 06:40
75 175 MANUEL JOSÉ GARCÍA MATÍAS INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 33'23,5 06:41
76 164 BEATRIZ ESTARLICH PEREZ DELFINES F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'36,3 06:43
77 242 MARÍA PASCUAL RUIZ ARTE FÍSICO F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 33'36,4 06:43
78 128 GUADALUPE AMADO MORENO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'19,6 06:52
79 158 JOSÉ MARIA DE DIOS FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 34'45,9 06:57
80 167 CLARA FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'52,3 06:58
81 207 JULIE LESTIENNE INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'52,5 06:58
82 227 BEATRIZ MOYANO ÁNGEL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,0 06:59
83 238 LORENA PACHE IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,3 06:59
84 185 MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 34'53,9 06:59
85 275 MARÍA ISABEL VELÁZQUEZ SANDOVAL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'18,0 07:04
86 254 ANA BELÉN RUEDA LOZANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'20,3 07:04
87 235 CARLOS NEVADO POLO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'35,9 07:07
88 171 ISMAEL GARCÍA CESTERO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'49,8 07:10
89 172 NICOLÁS GARCÍA ENCINAS CODAN EXTREMADURA M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'49,8 07:10
90 246 TANIA RAMAJO RAMAJO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 35'51,8 07:10
91 218 JORGE MARÍN VIGARA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'54,2 07:11
92 276 ALFONSO JOSÉ VIGARA TALAVERA INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 35'55,5 07:11
93 225 FERMIN MORENO BENITEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 36'57,8 07:23
94 239 ELENA PAOLETTI ÁVILA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 38'06,5 07:37
95 271 PAULA TEJADO GIL INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 38'07,2 07:37
96 15 JOSÉ PABLO BLANCO CARRASCO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 38'07,4 07:37
97 270 LUIS TEJADO DURÁN INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 38'07,9 07:37
98 174 SHEILA GARCIA GALEANO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 39'38,7 07:56
99 222 EVA MAY MOHEDAS SAAVEDRA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 39'44,8 07:57

100 244 YOLANDA PEREZ TRUJILL0 INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 40'28,5 08:05
101 216 ALEJANDRO MARCOS MORENO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 41'10,7 08:14
102 250 GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 41'11,1 08:14
103 138 ELENA BONILLA IGLESIAS INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 41'35,5 08:19
104 180 MAMEN GÓMEZ FAJARDO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 43'09,7 08:38
105 212 ALBERTO LOPEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 44'31,3 08:54
106 231 JUAN JOSE NAVARRO DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 44'31,6 08:54
107 230 ANA MARIA NAVARRO DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 44'33,0 08:55
108 170 ALEJANDRA GALISTEO ALCONEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 47'59,7 09:36
109 123 NURIA ALCONEZ RODRÍGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 47'59,8 09:36
110 197 MARIA IGLESIAS CHANCA INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 49'34,1 09:55
111 198 JOSE JAVIER IGLESIAS MORENO INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 49'34,3 09:55
112 279 JUDITH VIVAS BARROSO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 50'27,7 10:05
113 195 MIRIAM HINOJAL REY INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 50'27,7 10:05
114 151 PAULA CISNEROS GONZÁLEZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 52'57,3 10:35
115 184 CANDY GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 52'58,2 10:35
116 152 TOMÁS CISNEROS GUTIÉRREZ INDEPENDIENTE M GENERAL MASCULINA 5K 52'59,4 10:36
117 148 LAURA CASO NACARINO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 23'53,2 09:33
118 258 SOFÍA ISABEL SÁNCHEZ CASO INDEPENDIENTE F GENERAL FEMENINA 5K 23'53,3 09:33


